(I)(a) Staterment showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company: BHAGAWATI OXYGEN LIMITED
Scrip Code: 509449 > Z 4§
Name of the scrip: BHAGWOX
class of security’ Equity Shares of Rs.10/- each.
Quarter ended : 31.12.2013 .
Partly paid-up No. of partly As a %.of total no. of partly paid-up| Az a % of total no. of shares
shares:- paid-up shares ' Shares of the company
Held by
promoter/promoter
group N-I-L N-I-L N-I-L
|Held by public N-I-L N-I-L N-I-L
Total - N-I-L N
As a % of total no. of outstanding| As a % of total no. of shares
convertible securities of the company, assuming
Outstanding No. of full conversion of the
convertible outstanding convertible securities
gecurities:- securities
Held by
promoter/promoter
ETOUD N.A. N.A. N.A,
Held by public N.A. N.A. N.A.
{Total NA. NA. N.A.
Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. of warrants
As a % of total no. of shares
of the company, assuming
full conversion of Warrants
Held by
promoter/promoter
group N.A. N.A. NA
|Held by public N.A, N.A. N.A.
Total N.A, N.A. N.A.
Total paid-up
capital of the
company, assuming 2312969
full conversion of
warrants and
convertible
"securities

For BHAGAWATI OXYGEN LIMITED

%W\Wﬂm'\

DIRECTOR



Jate Category of Number Total Number Total shareholding as Shares pledged
gory shareholders of Shareholders] number of shares a percentage of total or otherwise
Code of shares held in number of shares encumbered
demateri As a Asa Number of Asa
alized percentage | percentage Shares percentage
form of (A+B) of (A+B+C)
m (I {IID aw (v} (V1) vViL) (VIID IX=
{VIIDAIV)*100
(A) Promoter and
Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/
Hindu Undivided
Family 27 657651 605041 28.43 28.43 { .00
{b) Central Government/
State Government{s) 0.00 0.00 (.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00
{c) Bodies Corporate 5] 343825 100325 14,87 14,87 0 (.00
[GH) Financial Institutions/
Banks 0.00 0.00 (.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 (.00
(e} Any other
(specify) 0.00 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (4) (1) 82 1,001,476 | 705,368 43.30 43.30 0 0.00
(2)  Forei
(™ Individuals{ Non-
Resident individuals/
Foreign Individuals) 0.00 0 0 0.00 (.00 {} 0.00
{b) Bodies Corporate 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
{e) Institutions 0.00 4] 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(d) Any other 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(gpecify) 0.00 0 0 (.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub-Total (A) (2) 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A) = (A DHA(2) 32 1,001,476 705,366 43.30 43.30 0 0.00
(B) Public NA N.A.
Shareholding
(1) Institutions N.A. N.A,
(a) Mutual Funds/
[_JTI 0 0 i; 0.00 0.00
(h) Financial Institutions/
Ny Banks 5 354851 54476 15.34 15.34
(c) Central Government/
I¥tate Government(s} 0 0 0 0.00 0
(@ Venture Capital
| Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0
(e, Insurance
Companies 0 0 0 0.00 0
) Foreign Institutional
Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(g} Foreign Venture
Capital Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0
{h) Any Other
{specify)} 0 0 0 0.00 0
Sub-Total (B} (1) 5 354,851 54,476 15.34 15.34 N.A. N.A.

ror BHAGAWATI| OXYGEN Llivit1 .

Hdram)) I~

- DIRECTOR




2)

Non-Institutions

N.A.

N.A.

(a)

Bodies Corporate

27

116078

6327

5.02

(b

Individuals -

L. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital
upte Bs.1 lakh

i1, Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital
in excess of

Rs. 1 lakh

5591

629916

208550

102566

0

27.24

9.02

27.24

9.02

(e

Any Other
NRI

Hindu Undivided Family

B et |t

100
48
1950

160
48
1950

0.00

0.00

0.08

0.00
0.00
0.08

Sub-Total (B)(2)

5632

956,642

110,991

41.36

41.36

N.A.

N.A,

Total Public
Shareholding
B = (B)(1)+(B}{2)

8637

1,311,493

165,467

56.70

56.70

NA

NA

TOTAL (&) + {B)

8669

2,312,969

870,833

100.00

100.00

NA

©

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued

(1)

Promoter &
Promoter group

NA.

N.A.

(2)

Public

1]
0

N.A.

N.A,

NA,

GRAND TOTAL

{A) + (B) + (C)

5669

2,312,969

870,833

100.00

100.00

N.A.

N.A,

For BHAGAWATI OXYGEN LIMITEDL

Hram

=

DIRECTOR




-

5r.No. Mame of the sharehalder Details of shares held Encumbered shares Details of Warrants Details of Convertible sceuritics Total Shares (including vnderltying

shares assuming full conversion of

Na. of shares held Asa MNumber Asn Asa%of No. of Asa % of Asa%of warrants and convertible securities)

held 2aof percentage | grand total warrants total no. Wa. of Convertible fotal no. as 1 % of diluted share capital
prand A+BHC of held of warrants securities held of convertible
Total subelause of the same securities
class of the same class
(A+BHC) (EXa)
(V=YY
4] {10} ()] (%] (¥} {1* 100 (VI (Vi) (IX) {X) (X1) (X1

1 BALWAN SINGH 75 0.00 ] 0 4] 0 0 ] 0 Q
2 HARI PRASAD PURBA 75 0.00 ] 0 )] 0 0 0 0 0
3 SHYAM MOHAN 75 0.00 0 1] 0 0 o 0 0 []
4 SHACH] BHARDW AJ 150 0.01 0 1] ] a 1] 0 0 0
5 ASHOK KUMAR GARG 1075 0.05 0 \] 0 G ] 0 0 i
6 B XK RATNA KARAN KARUP & 1.150 0.05 0 '] 0 0 1] 0 0 0
7 MAHESH MITTAL 1.150 0.05 0 1] 0 0 1] ] ] 0
8 SANGITA BEHAL 1,500 0.06 0 0 0 0 0 V] 1] 0
g |KAMAKSH1 BHARDWAJ 2,000 0.9 4] 0 0 1] 1} 0 1] a
10 PADMATA BHARDWAS 2,000 0.0% 1] 0 0 ] 1} 0 0 0
1 SURESH KUMAR. SHARMA 10 0.00 0 1 [ 0 a 0 0 0
i2 CHETAN KUMAR CHATURVEDL 5,125 022 0 0 ¢ 1] G 0 ] a
13 RAKESH SAMRAT BHARDWAI 7,740 0.33 0 ] 0 i 4] 0 0 1]

3 14 |SURESH KUMAR SHARMA 8,951 0.39 1] 0 [) ] 0 0 i ]
15 HIMANSHLU SHARMA 10,000 0.43 0 [+] 0 0 0 0 0 1]
1a TARA DEVI SHARMA 10,000 0.43 n 0 ] 0 0 n ] 0
17 KANTA DEVI BHARDWA.I_____ 14,485 Q.63 0 Q0 0 ] 1] '] O 0
18 T.N. CHATURVEDI 16,000 0.69 ] 0 0 [ 0 0 L] 0
1% SURESH KUMAR SHARMA AND SONS HUF 37,000 1.60 i} 0 0 0 i 0 0 0
20 SURESH KUMAR SHARMA 44,835 1.94 o 0 0 Q 0 o 0 0
21 VIVEK SHARMA 41,500 1.79 O Q 1] 0 0 ] 0 0
22 HIMANSHU SHARMA 435000 1.95 ¢ Q 0 o 1] Q 0 0
23 DEEPTH] SHARMA 50,000 2.16 0 0 0 L] 0 0 0 0
24 RAMRUP SHARMA AND SONS HUF 53,000 2.29 ] 1] 0 0 Y 0 0 0
25 JAY A SHARMA 63,500 2.75 0 0 i 0 o i] a [1]
26 TARA DEV] SHARMA 68,000 294 0 0 ] 0 0 0 1 0
27 SURESH KUMAR SHARMA 173,255 749 1] 0 O 0 0 1] Q Q
28 TRINITRON CONTROL SYSTEM (P) LTD 1,500 .06 0 [t} O 0 0 1] 0 0
25 |INDO ELECTRIC 2,000 G.09 0 0 0 1] 0 0 Q 4]
30 |[MAHARAJA SALES CORPN [OM PRAKASH SH 50,000 2.16 0 0 [i] ] 0 0 0 [1]
3 |BHAGAWAT] STEEL FRIVATE LIMITED 100,325 4.24 .0 ¢ [i] 0 0 0 0 1]
32 BHAGWATI GASES LTD 190,000 8.21 1] [1] 0 o 0 0 ] 0

TOTAL 1,001,476 43.30 1] 0.0 0.00 1] 0 O 0 i}
For BHAC:” L RNTED

NG

4 | DIRECTOR



(1)) Staternent showing holdi
1%4 of the total number of shares

Mo. of shares held Shares as a pereentage of total Details of Warrants Details of convertible securitics | Total shares (ingluding underlying shares
S Mame of the shareholder number of shares [i.e. Grand Total assuming full conversion of warranis and
Mo (A)+HBYH{C } indicated in statement No. of Asa%oof Na. of %5 worl total no | comverible secunitics) as a % of diluted
1 para {1%a) above} warrants held] total no. of | convertible |  of convertible share capital
warranis of securities of the
the same same ¢lass
. class

1 BIHAR STATE INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT 300000 12.97 0 0O 1] 0 0

2 RAKESH SAMRAT BHARDWAJ 208550 9.02 0 0 0 0 0

3 S. K. STEEL PVT. LTD. 105000 4.54 0 0 0 0 0

4 ICICL BANK LTD 54476 2.36 1} b)) 0 0 0

TOTAL 668,026 28.88 0 a 0 0 0

holding and more than 5% of the tota! number of shares of the Company

Namgev(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in No. of shares Shares as a percentage of total Details of Warrants Details of convertible securities | Total shares (including underlying shares
Concert (PAC) with them number of shares {i.e. Grand Total assuming full conversion of warranis and
{AYHBYHC ) indicated in statement convertible securities) as & % of diluted
at para (1%a) above} share capital
Sr,
No, Na. of Asa%of No. of | % w.ri total no.
WRITANTS total no. of | convertibi of ibl
warrants of | securities | secunities of the
the same held same class
slass
1 BIHAR STATE INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT 300000 12,97 G 0 1] O 0
2 RAKESH SAMRAT BHARDWAI 208350 9.02
TOTAL 508550 21.99 [] o 1 1] ]
LIWITED

For BHAGAWAT! OXYGEN

2w

LR

24

/™~

DIRECTOR:




(13 (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. Name of the shareholder Number of |Locked-in Shares as percentage of total
No. locked-in number of shares {i.e. Grand Total
shares {AP{BYHC) indicated in Statement at
para {1¥a} above}
TOTAL 1] .00

(I1){a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. Type of Number of Number of |Shares underlying outstanding DRs

No. outstanding DR Joutstanding shares as a percentage of total number of
{ADRs, GDRs, DEs underlying [shares {i.e. Grand Total (A)*+{BXC)
SDRs, etc.) outstanding  |indicated in Statement at para (1{a)

DRs above}.

TOTAL 0 0 0

{I{by Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares

held by 'Promoter /Promoter group’ are in excess of 1% of the total number of shargs. '
Sr. Name of the Type of Number of |Shares underlying outstanding DRs
No. DR Holder outstanding shares as a percentage of total nurnber of
DR (ADRs, underlying [shares {i.e. Grand Total (AYHBXC)
GDRs SDRs, outstanding |indicated in Statement at para (1a)
ete.) DRs abovel.
1
2
TOTAL 0 1] 0

(111} (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of Sharcholders, if more than one class of shares or securities

issued by the issuer.
(Give description of voting right of cach class of securities)

The Company has issued single class of Equity shares of Rs.10/- each as such submision of details of voting rights
of different classes of securities are not applicable.

For BHAGAWATI OXYGEN LIMITED

ooV~

DIRECTOR



	page 1
	page 2
	page 3
	page 4
	page 5
	page 6

