(I)(a) <u>Statement showing Shareholding Pattern</u>

•

,

Name of the Compar	ny: BHAGAWATI C	DXYGEN LIMITED	
Scrip Code: 509449			
Name of the scrip: B		· - · · ·	
class of security: Eq		0/- each.	
Quarter ended : 31.1	2.2013		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Partly paid up	No. of partly	As a % of total no. of partly paid up	As a % of total no. of shares
shares:-	paid up shares	Shares	of the company
Held by			· · ·
promoter/promoter			
group	N·I·L	N·I·L	N·I·L
Held by public	N·I·L	N-I·L	N·I-L
Total		N·I·L	· · · · · · · · ·
Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	N.A.	N.A.	, N.A.
Held by public	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
Total	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of Warrants
Held by promoter/promoter	•		
group	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
Held by public	N.A,	N.A.	
Total	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible		2312969	
securities			

For BHAGAWATI OXYGEN LIMITED

HIW WM)))

Jate [*]	Category of	Number	Total	Number	Total share			s pledged
gory	shareholders	of Shareholders	number	of shares	a percenta			herwise
Code			of shares	held in	number of		• • • • •	mbered
				demateri	Asa	Asa	Number of	
				alized form	percentage of (A+B)	percentage of (A+B+C)	Shares	percentage
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)=
								(VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Promoter and							
(-)	Promoter Group							
(1)	Indian				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
(a)	Individuals/							
	Hindu Undivided						_	
	Family	27	657651	605041	28.43	28.43	0	0.00
(b)	Central Government/					1		
	State Government(s)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(c)	Bodies Corporate	5	343825	100325	14.87	14.87	0	0.00
(d)	Financial Institutions/							
	Banks	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(e)	Any other							
	(specify)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Sub-Total (A) (1)	32	1,001,476	705,366	43.30	43.30	0	0.00
(2)	Foreign							
(n) (n)	Individuals(Non.				I	,		
,	Resident individuals/							
	Foreign Individuals)	0.00	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
			0					0.00
(b)	Bodies Corporate	0.00		0	0.00	0.00	0	
(c)	Institutions	0.00	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d)	Any other	0.00	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	(specify)	0.00	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub-Total (A) (2)	0.00	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Total Shareholding			1	1			
	of Promoter and			1	:			
	Promoter Group							
	(A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)	32	1,001,476	705,366	43.30	43.30	0	0.00
(B)	Public						N.A.	N.A.
	Shareholding							
(1)	Institutions					1	N.A.	N.A.
(a)	Mutual Funds/							i
	UTI	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(b)	Financial Institutions/			-				
· · ·	Banks	5	354851	54476	15.34	15.34		
(c)	Central Government/	÷	001001	01110	10.04	10.04		
	State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0		
(d)	Venture Capital		v	<u> </u>	0.00	- v		
(@)	-		0					
L —	Funds	0	0	0	0.00	0		
(e,	Insurance		<i>c</i>	_				
	Companies	0	0	0	0.00	0		l
(f)	Foreign Institutional]]		
	Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(g)	Foreign Venture					1		
_	Capital Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0		
(h)	Any Other					1		1
	(specify)	0	0	o	0.00	0		
	Sub-Total (B) (1)	5	354,851	54,476	15.34	15.34	N.A.	N.A.

,

For BHAGAWATI OXYGEN LIMPL

H.Nan 1)/11-DIRECTOR

(2)	Non-Institutions				· ·	1	N.A.	N.A.
(a)	Bodies Corporate	27	116078	6327	5.02	5.02		
(b)	Individuals							
	i. Individual							
	shareholders							
	holding nominal							
	share capital							
	upto Rs.1 lakh	5591	629916	102566	27.24	27.24		
	ii. Individual							
	shareholders							
	holding nominal					ſ I	i	
	share capital							
	in excess of							
	Rs. 1 lakh	1	208550	0	9.02	9.02		
(c)	Any Other	1	100	100	0.00	0.00		
	NRI	2	48	48	0.00	0.00		
	Hindu Undivided Family	10	1950	1950	0.08	0.08		
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	5632	956,642	110,991	41.36	41.36	N.A.	N.A.
	Total Public	• •••						
	Shareholding					1		
	B = (B)(1)+(B)(2)	5637	1,311,493	165,467	56.70	56.70	NA	NA
	TOTAL $(A) + (B)$	5669	2,312,969	870,833	100.00	100.00	0	NA
(C)	Shares held by							
	Custodians and					,		
	against which							
	Depository							
	Receipts have							
	been issued							
(1)	Promoter &			-		l		
	Promoter group	0	0	0	0	0	N.A.	N.A.
(2)	Public	0	0	0	N.A.	0	N.A.	N,A,
	GRAND TOTAL							
	(A) + (B) + (C)	5669	2,312,969	870,833	100.00	100.00	N.A.	N.A.

•

9 (**4**.

٠

For BHAGAWATI OXYGEN LIMITED

HIM MILL DIRECTOR

Sr.No.	Name of the shareholder	Details of share	chald	Facum	bered shares		Details	of Warrants	Details of Com	ertible securities	Total Shares (including underlying
SF. NO.	Name of the shareholder	Denaits of snare	s neio	Encum	Dereu sinares		Letans		Details of Colly	STUDIE SCELLIZES	shares assuming full conversion of
1		No. of shares held	Asa	Number	As a	Asa%of	No. of	As a % of		As a % of	warrants and convertible securities)
		held	% of	TTUITOF	percentage	grand total	warrants	total no.	No. of Convertible	total no.	as a % of diluted share capital
	1	ikelu	yrand		percentage	A+B+C of	held	of warrants	securities held	of convertible	as a voor unuicu sinic vapitar
			- 1			subclause	are na	of the same	John und und	securities	
			Totai			SUDCIAUSC				of the same class	
								class	ļ	OI LIIC SAUTE CIASS	
		•							i i	1	
			(A+B+C)			(I)(a)					
		I			(VI)-(V)						
(1)	(11)	(8)	(IV)	(V)	(III)*100_	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
	BALWAN SINGH	75	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	HARI PRASAD PURBA	75	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	SHYAM MOHAN	75	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	SHACHI BHARDWAJ	150	0.01	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
5	ASHOK KUMAR GARG	1,075	0.05	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
6	B K RATNA KARAN KARUP &	1,150	0.05	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
7	MAHESH MITTAL	1,150	0.05	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
8	SANGITA BEHAL	1,500	0.06	0	0	0	0	Û	0	0	0
9	KAMAKSHI BHARDWAJ	2,000	0.09	0	. 0	0	0	0	0	0	0
10	PADMAJA BHARDWAJ	2,000	0.09	0	0	0	0	0	0	Û	0
11	SURESH KUMAR SHARMA	10	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	CHETAN KUMAR CHATURVEDI	5,125	0,22	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
13	RAKESH SAMRAT BHARDWAJ	7,740	0.33	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	SURESH KUMAR SHARMA	8,951	0.39	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
15	HIMANSHU SHARMA	10,000	0.43	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
16	TARA DEVI SHARMA	10,000	0,43	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
17	KANTA DEVI BHARDWAJ	14,485	0.63	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
18	T. N. CHATURVEDI	16,000	0.69	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	SURESH KUMAR SHARMA AND SONS HUF	37,000	1.60	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
20	SURESH KUMAR SHARMA	44,835	1.94	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
21	VIVEK SHARMA	41,500	1.79	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
22	HIMANSHU SHARMA	45,000	1.95	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
23	DEEPTHI SHARMA	50,000	2.16	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	RAMRUP SHARMA AND SONS HUF	53,000	2.29	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
25	JAYA SHARMA	63,500	2.75	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
26	TARA DEVI SHARMA	68,000	2.94	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
27	SURESH KUMAR SHARMA	173,255	7,49	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
28	TRINITRON CONTROL SYSTEM (P) LTD	1,500	0.06	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.	0
29	INDO ELECTRIC	2,000	0.09	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
30	MAHARAJA SALES CORPN (OM PRAKASH SH	50,000	2.16	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
31	BHAGAWATI STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	100,325	4.34	.0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
32	BHAGWATI GASES LTD	190,000	8.21	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
					İ		•				
	TOTAL	1,001,476	43.30	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0

(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

e

For BHAGE AND A CONTED

~

(1)(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

 \sim

Sr.	Name of the shareholder	No. of shares held	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e. Grand Total	No. of As a % of		Details of co		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and	
No.			(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement at para (1)(a) above}			No, of % w.r.t. total no. convertible of convertible securities of the same class		convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
1	BIHAR STATE INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT	300000	12.97	0	0	0	0	0	
2	RAKESH SAMRAT BHARDWAJ	208550	9.02	0	0	0	0	0	
3	S. K. STEEL PVT. LTD.	105000	4.54	Û.	0	0	0	0	
4	ICICI BANK LTD	54476	2.36	0	0	0	0	0	
	TOTAL	668,026	28.88	Q	0	0	0	0	

(1)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" holding and more than 5% of the total number of shares of the Company

g _r	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	No. of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e. Grand Tota] (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement at para (1)(a) above}		Warrants	Details of co		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
ST. No.				No. of WEITENTS	As a % of total no. of warrants of the same class	No. of convertible securities held	% w.r.1. total no. of convertible securities of the same class	
1	BIHAR STATE INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT	300000	12.97	0	0	0	0	0
2	RAKESH SAMRAT BHARDWAJ	208550	9.02					
	TOTAL	508550	21.99	0	0	0	0	0

For BHAGAWATI OXYGEN LIMITED

.

.

24

4

(1) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
	TOTAL	- 0	0.00

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DKs)

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	shares underlying	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}.	
1					
2					
·	TOTAL	0	0	0	

(II)(b) <u>Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs)</u>, where underlying shares held by 'Promoter /Promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs,SDRs, etc.)	shares underlying	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}.
1				
2				
	TOTAL	0	0	0

(III) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of Shareholders, if more than one class of shares or securities issued by the issuer.

(Give description of voting right of each class of securities)

-

,

ъ. ф.

The Company has issued single class of Equity shares of Rs.10/- each as such submision of details of voting rights of different classes of securities are not applicable.

For BHAGAWATI OXYGEN LIMITED

H, mm 11)) / . DIRECTOR